UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRUST DEED FORM Mo, 2202 GEORGE E. COLE®
SECOND MORTGAGE FORM 32.0.505, qu JANUARY, 1968 Loan #300636-1 LEGAL FORMS

-7
S

THIS INDENTURE, WITNESSETH, That T
GEORGE" ¥. VARGAS and LIVIA £. VARGAS, his wife AND MARY VARGAS, A Spinster

(herernafier called the Grantos, of the —__ C1t¥ of Chicago County of .___Cook
and State of Illinois for and in id of the sum of
TEN AND OTHER GOQD AKD YALUABLE CONSIDERATION — — — — - — = — = — — - = = — — — ~Dollars

l 1 hand paid. CONVEY___ AND WARRANT__ 10 JOHN R. O'CONNELL, Trustee .

of the Villazse of Skokie County of Cook and State of ___111linois .
l and to has successors in trust hereinafter named, for the purpose of ing perfi nce of the o nis and agl herein, the fal-
\ lowing described real estate, wath the improvements thereon, including all heating, air d gas and plumt é;pt;:mmlus and fistures,
. #nd cverything appurienant thereto, 1ogether with all rents, issues and profits of said premuses, situated i the .. 2%
“of).__ Chicago County of LS and State of Illmos, to-wit-

4 Tot 9 in the Resubdivision of Lots 7, 8, 9, 10 and 14 (except the Soath 3 feet
theeof) and Lots 15 and 16 1n Block Z in the Subdivision of lots 3 and 4 in
thie Suudivision by L. C. Faine Freer Receiver of the West half of the South
Wes( glarter of Section 32, Townsnip 41 North, Range 14 East of the Third
Frine’zal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights un'er ar 1 b virtue of the homestead exemption laws of the State of Hiinors.
IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the purposs of Lec’ «mg performance of the covenants and agreements heremn.
WuEekeas, The Grantors_GEORGT F. V..70AS and LIVIA S. VARGAS, his wife and MARY VARGAS

. A

to SKOKIE FEZDERAL SAVINGS AND LO/N ASSOCIATIGH the amount of ONE THOUSAND SIXTY
NINE AND 92/100 Dollars ($1,069.92) fpiyable in twelve (12) monthly installments
of §89.16 each, commencing on the 10.h Zar of December, 1974. .

rebuild or restore all b

with loss clausc attached payable first, to the first Trustee or Mortgagee, and, second, to the Tru.tee acs :n as their mnterests may
brances, and the interest thercan, at the time or times when the same shall besome due and payable.

grantee or the holder of said indebtedness, may procure such insurance, or pay such taxes or assessments, o discharge or purchase

per annum shall be so much addittonal indebiedness secured hercby

same as 1f all of said indebtedness had then matured by express terms.

pleting abstract showing the whole title of said for

such, may be a party, shall also be paid by the Grantor. All such expenses and disbursements shall be an addiional lien upon sard P

with power to collect the rents, 1ssnes and profits of the said premuses
IN THE EVENT of the death or semoval from said

refusal or farlure to act, then

performed, the granice or his successor n trust, shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reasonable charges

3 P . . er
yustly mdebied upon their L ] promissory note_bearing even dalc"gnlf'{lwsxl%, Payable
y

i 5
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and 17¢ inte. %t thercon, as herein and 1n said note or
notes provided, or according to any agreement extending time of payment, (2) to pay p| ior-10 t € first day of June in each year, all taxes
and assessments agamst said premises, and on demand to axtubit receipts therefor, (3) athi 87y days after destruction or damage 1o
ildings or imp on sard that may have been destre; <d <. damaged: (4) that waste 1o sard premises
shall not be comnutted or suffered, (5) to keep all buildings now or at any time on said premus s ir .urvd m companics to be selected by the
grantee herain, who is hereby authonized to place such insurance in companies acceptable to the 10:14c of the first mortgage indcbtedness,

which policies shall be left and remamn with the said Mortgagees or Trustees until the indebtedness 15 1 1y pa’s, (6) to pay all prior incum-
In THE EVENT of failure so to msure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the prior incumbrances or t'.¢ nteress thereon when due, the

hien or title affecting said premuses or pay all prior incumbrances and the sntetest thereon from time to time, anl a! money so paid, the
Grantor agrees to repay immediately without demand, and the same wih interest thereon from the date of Hay ment at seven per cent

IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants o, agrcements the whole of said indebtedness, includinr phinorpal and alt
carned interest, shall, at the option of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become rmmediately due and payable and w th interest
thereon from ume of such breach at seven per cent per annum, shall be recoverable by foreclosure thereof, or by suit : ! law, ¢ * both, the

IT 15 AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses and disbursements paid or incurred in behalf of plannff in connection wit* the (ure-
closure hereof—including reasonable attorney's fees, oublays for documentary evidence, stenogracher's charges, cost of procur.ag . cone-
i remises’ emb. £ | [+! hall be paid by the Grantor, anc the ke
expenscs and disbursements, occasioned by any suit ot proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of any part of said indebteds ss- a.

shall be taxed as costs and included 1n any decree that may be rendered in such foreclosure proceedings: which proceeding, whethe, de-
cree of sale shall have been entered or nat, shall not be dismissed, nor release hereof given, unul all such expenses and disbursements, aad
the costs of swt, including attomey's fees have been paid. The Grantor for the Grantor and for the heirs, executors, administrators and
assigns of the Grantor waives all right {o the possession-of, and income from, said premises pending such foreclosure proceedings, and
agrees that upon the filing of any complaiut to forcclose this Trust Deed, the court in which such complaint ts filed, may at once and with-
out notice to the Grantor, or t0 any pacty claiming under the Grantor, appoint a receiver to take possession or charge of sard premises

Cook County of the grantee, or of his resignation,
DUANE F. WESS, Successor Trustee of said County 1s hereby appointed to be

first successor i ths trust; and if for any Like cause said first successor fail or refase (o act, the person who shall then be the acting Recorder
of Dreeds of said County is hereby appointed to be second successor in this trust. And when all the aforesaid covenants and agreements are

appear,

any fax

e ses,

‘\ ]
Witness the hand S and seal 8 of the GrantorS_ this 22nd - day of Octoher l9ﬂ_
(SEAL)
>T_,/(/:~é(1_; /4 EEHC (SEAL)
“LIVIA S.” VARGAS
Mt (2 a (sEAL)
MARY VARGAS Py
T - T I 2

%9 506 22

w




| UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF, COOK

I _~tens A . J RN D Ll , a Notary Public in and for said County, in the 3
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that GEORCE F. VARGAS and LIVIA S. VARGAS, his wife )

AND MARY VARGAS, A Spinster

personally known to me to be the same personS.-whose name3

S Bre  subscribed to the foregoing instrument, N
) \‘ appeared before me this duy m person and acknowledged that they  signed, sealed and delivered the said !
!

! it nstrument as __¥heir _ free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and [
waiver of the right of homestead. =
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 22z r\\d- day ODQQ"OB-‘Z ~ 191:" ’
- “i
, i
(l1press Seal Here) f
Notary e V’:
‘ 4
.ﬁ -
- .y i
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED Y £
A A “
o Ll Drolovse °E JF £
LN L CLa
SKOKIE FEBERAL SAVELSS G Ll v a il H
4747 W. DEMPSTER 5T., SEOZIE, 1LL. 60076 i
N LB
: - q
L5 e . . H
q - S o o B
74 OV IS W 9 38 i3
\ - ‘.
' Wyt h AT o e s ¢
l‘ Levpo-1t svsn6y o 20 ‘j
'§ A §
« . .
’ o <
DN -
(¢
o0 &
Y/ MAIL )
“ ’ g oy
—
. \
b ;
i S
G
PR
L & SESY e
5 -1 - s ZEBJ “ o
. 3l o] LB 5
i S BSua” 02
8 o , g=gg g
¢ Q o a2 ENG
= e E M ‘h B% E o
AW 7;__—-“/0‘ ¥ 83 g 8
Z = \g\k\\‘ BNy o]
(o3 ] noOs 3 ]
O 4 Z5 g .
03 H ’ > - [7Z] !
2] < ;
% K




